Applications
•	� Used for separating solid matter from liquids in the food processing, beverage,
dairy, wineries and breweries, personal care products, and chemical markets
Sizes
•	� Port connection: 1” - 4”
•	� Number of elements: 1, 3, 5, 7, 12, and 21
•	 �Cartridge element lengths: 10″, 20″, 30″, and 40″
Features

FH-Series
Sanitary Housings
Part number key on reverse side.
# of
Elements
Element
Length
Element
Type
Connection
Size
Connections
Type
Seal
Material Part #
1 10″ 222 1" Clamp Silicone FH-1-10A10CS
1 20″ 222 1" Clamp Silicone FH-1-20A10CS
1 30″ 222 1" Clamp Silicone FH-1-30A10CS
3 30″ 222 2" Clamp Silicone FH-3-30A20CS
5 30″ 222 2" Clamp Silicone FH-5-30A20CS
7 30″ 222 2" Clamp Silicone FH-7-30A20CS
12 30″ 222 3" Clamp Silicone FH-12-30A30CS
1 10″ 226 1" Clamp Silicone FH-1-10B10CS
1 20″ 226 1" Clamp Silicone FH-1-20B10CS
1 30″ 226 1" Clamp Silicone FH-1-30A10CS
3 30″ 226 2" Clamp Silicone FH-3-30B20CS
5 30″ 226 2" Clamp Silicone FH-5-30B20CS
7 30″ 226 2" Clamp Silicone FH-7-30B20CS
12 30″ 226 3" Clamp Silicone FH-12-30B30CS
Dixon Group Canada Limited
2200 Logan Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2R 0J2
ph: 877.963.4966
�email: isales@dixonvalve.ca
canada.dixonvalve.com
Kruth
Stamp
© 2020 DGCL • FHS720
Part Number Key
Dixon Filter Housing
Part Number Key
Filter Element
Quantity
Element
Length
Element
Type
Connection
Size
Connection
Type
Seat
Material
FH- 1 - 10 A 10 C S
Element Quantity Code
1 1
3 3
5 5
7 7
12 12
21 21
Element Length Code
10″ 10
20″ 20
30″ 30
40″ 40
Element Type Code
222 A
226 B
Connection Size Code
1” 10
1½” 15
2” 20
3” 30
4” 40
Connection Type Code
Clamp C
Others available
Seal Material Code
Silicone (standard) S
FKM V
EPDM E
NOTE: �Cartridge elements are not included with the filter housings and must be ordered separately.
There are many more options, including industrial housings.
Please call Dixon Group Canada Limited 877.963.4966 for further information.
FH-Series Industrial
Filter Housings
Dixon Group Canada Limited
2200 Logan Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2R 0J2
ph: 877.963.4966

© 2020 DGCL • DFS720
Dixon Melt Blown Filter
Part Number Key
Filter Type Core Material Micron Diameter Length Series End Cap Gasket/O-Ring
DF- B E K S 2 S 1
Filter Type Code
Melt blown B
Core Material Code
Polypropylene E
Micron Code
1 K
5 N
10 O
20 Q
25 R
30 S
50 U
75 V
100 T
Diameter Code
2½″ (standard) S
4½″ M
Custom C
Length Code
9¾” 1
9⅞" 2
10″ 3
19½″ 4
20" 5
29¼″ 6
30" 7
39″ 8
40″ 9
50″ 10
Custom 13
Series Code
Quad Pro (standard) S
Quad Deluxe X
Quad Elite A
Quad Ro R
End Cap Code
DOE/No Caps (standard) 1
222/Fin 2
222/Spring 3
222/Closed 4
226/Closed 5
226/Fin 6
226/Spring 7
SOE/Spring 8
DOE/Gasket 9
Custom A
Core Extender E
Core Extender/Spring F
Gasket/O-ring Code
DOE - No Gasket / Cap (standard) Blank
Buna B
FKM V
PTFE T
Silicone S
Neoprene N
EPDM E
Polyform P
Sold in standard case quantities only
•	 10″ and under are 30pcs/case
•	 19½″ thru 30″ are 15pcs/case
•	 39″ and above are determined at time of quote
Part Number Key
NOTE: �There are many more options, including industrial housing
and cartridge elements. All cartridge elements are
manufactured to industry standards and are interchangeable
with other manufacturers’ products. Please call Dixon Group
Canada Limited 877.963.4966 for further information.
Sizes
•	� Diameter: 2.65”
•	� Cartridge element lengths: 9.75” to 40”
Features
•	� FDA title 21 compliant
•	� Cartridge elements are constructed in a clean room environment
•	� Cartridge elements are free of surfactants, resins, binders, and adhesives
Materials
•	� Cartridge element: polypropylene
•	 Gasket/O-ring: Buna, FKM, PTFE, silicone, neoprene, and EPDM
Specifications
•	� Retention rating of 99.98%
•	� Recommended change out differential pressure: 35 PSID (2.4 bar)
•	� Micron ratings: .2, .45, 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, and 50
•	� Available in hard cage (standard) or netted cage
High-Efficiency Pleated
Cartridge Elements
Element
Length Style Micron Material Case
Qty Part #
10" Hard Cage/DOE/Gasket .45 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBF39S
10" Hard Cage/DOE/Gasket 1 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBK39S
20" Hard Cage/DOE/Gasket .45 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBF59S
20" Hard Cage/DOE/Gasket 1 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBK59S
30" Hard Cage/DOE/Gasket .45 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DS-PHEBF79S
30" Hard Cage/DOE/Gasket 1 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBK79S
10" Hard Cage/222/Closed .45 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBF34S
10" Hard Cage/222/Closed 1 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBK34S
20" Hard Cage/222/Closed .45 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBF54S
20" Hard Cage/222/Closed 1 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBK54S
30" Hard Cage/222/Closed .45 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBF74S
30" Hard Cage/222/Closed 1 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBK74S
10" Hard Cage/226/Fin .45 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBF36S
10" Hard Cage/226/Fin 1 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBK36S
20" Hard Cage/226/Fin .45 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBF56S
20" Hard Cage/226/Fin 1 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBK56S
30" Hard Cage/226/Fin .45 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBF76S
30" Hard Cage/226/Fin 1 Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PHEBK76S
Dixon Group Canada Limited
2200 Logan Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2R 0J2
ph: 877.963.4966
�email: isales@dixonvalve.ca
canada.dixonvalve.com
Kruth
Stamp
© 2020 DGCL • HPCE720
Dixon Pleated High Efficiency Filter
Part Number Key
Filter Type Core
Material Efficiency Micron Length End Cap Gasket/
O-Ring
18 Mega OHM
Rinse
DF- PH E B F 1 9 S R
Filter Type Code
Pleated high efficiency PH
Core Material Code
Polypropylene E
Efficiency Code
90% A
99.98% (standard) B
Micron Code
0.20 D
0.45 F
1.00 K
3.00 M
5.00 N
10.00 O
25.00 R
50.00 U
Length Code
9¾″ 1
10" 3
19½″ 4
20" 5
29¼″ 6
30″ 7
39″ 8
40″ 9
End Cap Code
DOE/Plastisol 1
222/Fin 2
222/Spring 3
222/Closed 4
226/Closed 5
226/Fin 6
226/Spring 7
SOE/Spring 8
DOE/Gasket (standard) 9
Custom A
Gasket/O-ring Code
Buna B
FKM V
PTFE T
Silicone (standard) S
Neoprene N
EPDM E
Options Code
18 mega OHM rinse R
Part Number Key
NOTE: �All sizes are 6pcs/case and sold in case quantities only.
There are many more options, including industrial housing and cartridge elements. All cartridge elements are
manufactured to industry standards and are interchangeable with other manufacturers’ products. Please call Dixon
Group Canada Limited 877.963.4966 for further information.
Sizes
•	� Diameters: 2.65” OD; 1” center ID
•	� Cartridge element lengths: 10” to 40”
Features
•	� FDA title 21 compliant
•	� Cartridge elements are constructed in a clean room environment
•	 �Cartridge elements have excellent dirt holding capacity with low flow resistance
•	� Cartridge elements are free of surfactants, resins, binders, and adhesives
•	� Low protein binding and chemical compatibility
•	� Naturally hydrophilic media does not need wetting before use
Materials
•	� Cartridge element: polyethersulfone; core material: polypropylene
•	 Gasket/O-ring: Buna, FKM, PTFE, silicone, neoprene, and EPDM
Specifications
•	� Maximum differential pressure: 45 PSID
•	� Maximum operating pressure: 45 PSID
•	� Micron ratings: .1, .22, .45, .60, .80, 1.2, and 5.0
PES Membrane Elements
Element
Length Style Micron Material Case
Qty Part #
10″ Hard Cage/222/Closed .22 Polyethersulfone/
Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PESE3E4S
10″ Hard Cage/222/Closed .45 Polyethersulfone/
Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PESD3E4S
20″ Hard Cage/222/Closed .22 Polyethersulfone/
Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PESE5E4S
20″ Hard Cage/222/Closed .45 Polyethersulfone/
Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PESF5E4S
30″ Hard Cage/222/Closed .22 Polyethersulfone/
Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PESE7E4S
30″ Hard Cage/222/Closed .45 Polyethersulfone/
Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PESF7E4S
10″ Hard Cage/226/Fin .22 Polyethersulfone/
Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PESE3E6S
10″ Hard Cage/226/Fin .45 Polyethersulfone/
Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PESF3E6S
20″ Hard Cage/226/Fin .22 Polyethersulfone/
Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PESE5E6S
20″ Hard Cage/226/Fin .45 Polyethersulfone/
Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PESF5E6S
30″ Hard Cage/226/Fin .22 Polyethersulfone/
Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PESE7E6S
30″ Hard Cage/226/Fin .45 Polyethersulfone/
Polypropylene/Silicone 6 DF-PESF736S
Dixon Group Canada Limited
2200 Logan Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R2R 0J2
ph: 877.963.4966
�email: isales@dixonvalve.ca
canada.dixonvalve.com
Kruth
Stamp
© 2020 DGCL • PMES720
Dixon Polyethersufone Filter
Part Number Key
Filter Type Micron Length Core Material End Cap Gasket/O-Ring 18 Mega OHM Rinse
DF- PES E 3 E 2 S R
Filter Type Code
Pleated high efficiency PES
Micron Code
0.10 C
0.22 E
0.45 F
0.60 H
0.80 J
1.20 L
5.00 N
Length Code
10″ 3
20″ 5
30″ 7
40″ 9
Core Material Code
Polypropylene E
End Cap Code
222/Fin 2
222/Closed 4
226/Closed 5
226/Fin 6
DOE/Gasket 9
Gasket/O-ring Code
Buna B
FKM V
PTFE T
Silicone (standard) S
Neoprene N
EPDM E
Option Code
18 mega OHM rinse R
NOTE: �All sizes are 6pcs/case and sold in case quantities only.
There are many more options, including industrial housing and cartridge elements. All cartridge elements are
manufactured to industry standards and are interchangeable with other manufacturers’ products. Please call Dixon